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BRASAR—YESERNT—IL
Sy
2 B BlFR i fa R
#RNo. 17 ZF 4x100m Z71—1) L— ZALRE
IR IZAER 8% 4:46.09
L0k 4:16.23 BB EX-EH %N ED-TH EA EREHE (2024)
B %8/K F—L%& Z&E R T1.) EREE) Gz
50m 100m B/a
1 1/4 ®HBE & 4:12.95 X&H 16/
XN = 2 (- ) 30.99  1:03.43  1:03.43 BiEzE
xR BF 3 (- ) 30.25 1:03.35  2:06.78
ik BN F3 (- ) 31.01  1:04.36  3:11.14
K D§E f3 (- ) 29.05  1:01.81  4:12.95
2 1/5 EERKE g 4:17.76 BiZz 14/
RIR E3 f3 (- ) 29.89  1:02.23  1:02.23
]| & f3 (- ) 33.15  1:09.03 2:11.26
b SO V= 12 (——- ) 30.60 1:04.60 3:15.86
BE BTE h2 (- ) 29.78  1:01.90  4:17.76
3 1/3 IEpERE & 4:19.99 BiZze 12/
TH %A 3 (—- ) 29.61  1:01.55 1:01.55
NI % f2 (- ) 31.70  1:07.03  2:08.58
AZNEINEES 2 (- ) 32.15  1:07.70  3:16.28
BRSO ORID $3  (—— ) 30.27  1:03.71  4:19.99
4 1/6 BHEETE =2 4:29.84 BiZzE 10/
IR 3K fl (- ) 30.30  1:02.73  1:02.73
WHE&HBLY 2 (- ) 33.53  1:13.21  2:15.94
B EK == N ) 32.34  1:09.06  3:25.00
g BE 1 (—- ) 31.17  1:04.84  4:29.84
5 1/1 &= =2 4:37.93 BiZ3e 8/
Il SR 1 (— ) 33.57  1:10.55  1:10.55
Bk BE fl (- ) 39.41  1:23.57  2:34.12
HET HN 2 (- ) 30.16  1:03.91  3:38.03
He &5 3 (—— ) 28.23 59.90  4:37.93
6 1/2 UB& 2l 4:42.98 E4iZ3E 6/
B2 BmF f3 (- ) 30.15  1:02.38  1:02.38
NFEHFEER f12  (——- ) 38.16  1:24.39  2:26.77
®E NnF fl (- ) 32.32  1:08.20  3:34.97
BEO0 X& 3 (—- ) 31.68  1:08.01  4:42.98
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